P11000010693

(Requestor's Name)
(Address)
(Address)
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)
PICK-UP WAIT MAIL
(Business Entity Name)
(Degument Number)
(Document Number)
Certified Copies Certificates of Status
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:

Office Use Only



500192269305

01/31/11--01011--009 **70.00

2011 JAN 31 PH 4: 4

FEB 1 2011

COVER LETTER

Department of State New Filing Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314 SUBJECT: Paint By Angelo Jasmine, Inc.
(PROPOSED CORPORATE NAME - MUST INCLUDE SUFFIX) Enclosed are an original and one (1) copy of the articles of incorporation and a check for: \$78.75 \$87.50 Filing Fee Filing Fee JFiling Fee Filing Fee, & Certified Copy & Certificate of Status Certified Copy & Certificate of Status ADDITIONAL COPY REQUIRED FROM: Angelo Jasmine Name (Printed or typed) 2011 NW 43rd Terrace, # 232 Lauderhill, FL 3333 City, State & Zip 954-851-3791 Daytime Telephone number Doug@your-accountant.net
E-mail address: (to be used for future annual report notification)

NOTE: Please provide the original and one copy of the articles.

ARTICLES OF INCORPORATION
In compliance with Chapter 607 and/or Chapter 621, F.S. (Profit)

ARTICLE II	PRINCIPAL OFFICE				
	Principal street address		Mailing address, if different is:		
	2011 NW 43rd Terrace, # 232				
	Lauderhill, FL 33331				
ARTICLE III	DIIDDOGE			***	
	which the corporation is organized is:			<u>≥</u> ≦ 23	
Sales of pai	nt, supplies and related items, pail	nting, and oth	ier legal purposes.	TUMN 31 P	
ARTICLE IV The number of sh	SHARES nares of stock is: 100			PH 4:4 STATE FLORIDA	
ARTICLE V	INITIAL OFFICERS AND/OR DIREC	CTORS		**	
Name and	Title: Angelo Jasmine, PD 2011 NW 43rd Terrace, # 232	Name and	d Title:		
Address:	2011 NW 43rd Terrace, # 232	Address:			
	Lauderhill, FL 33331				
Name and Address:	Title:	Address:	d Title:		
Name and Address:	Title:	Name an Address:	d Title:		
The <u>name and F</u> Name:	REGISTERED AGENT Storida street address (P.O. Box NOT accepta Angelo Jasmine		red agent is:	· .	
Address:	2011 NW 43rd Terrace, # 23 Lauderdale, FL 33331				
ARTICLE VII	INCORPORATOR				
	ddress of the Incorporator is:				
Name: Address:	Angelo Jasmine 2011 NW 43rd Terrace, #-232 Lauderdale, FL 33331)			
Having been na this certificate, I	med as registered agent to accept service of amfamiliar with and accept the appointment	process for the al as registered age	bove stated corporation at the nt and agree to act in this cap	place designated in acity	
Chris	let (army		1/25/2011		
	Required Signature/Registered Age	nt		Date	
I submit this do document to the	ocument and affirm that the facts stated here Department of State constitutes a third degree	ein are true. I an	n aware that the false inform ed for in s.817.155, F.S.	ation submitted in a	
1	1/ 1/22 - 11		41001	2011	
1 1111	Required Signature/Incorporator		1/25/	ZUII	